Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Mon-Tue
Thurs-Sat
Mon-Tue
Thurs-Fri
Wed-Thur

Dates and times are subject to changes

* District Match

2025 Taylor Duck Fall Tennis

Date

8/5

817

8/12

8/19

8/26

9/3

9/4

9/8

9/16

9/22

9/29
10/6 and 10/7

10/9-10/11

10/13-10/14
10/16-10/17
10/22-10/24

Head Coach: Kevin Williams

Girls Co-ordinator: Karmen Sanders

Schedule Subject to Change

Opponent/Location
Weiss @ Taylor
Marble Falls @ Taylor
Cameron @ Taylor
Taylor @ Hutto
Taylor @ Pflugerville HS
Taylor @ Thrall*
Hutto @ Taylor
Caldwell@ Taylor*
Bastrop @ Taylor
District Semi Finals TBD
District Finals TBD
Bi District
Area
Regional Quarterfinal
Regional Final
State Tournament

Athletic Director: Earven Flowers

Principal: Mathew Wamble

Start Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8D
TBD
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team
JVVarsity
JVMVarsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/Varsity
JV/MVarsity

JV
JV/MVarsity
JV/Varsity
JVVarsity
JV/Varsity

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity



